

	Высоста*Ширина
	Высоста*Ширина
	Высоста*Ширина
	Высоста*Ширина
	Высоста*Ширина
	Столбец6

	глухая
	витрина
	накл176
	накл 116
	бутылочница
	примечание

	2700*1200
	2700*1200
	240*2700
	140*2700
	2700*200
	макс размер. мм.

	250*250
	250*250
	150*200
	100*200
	200*140
	мин размер. мм. Все что менее только калевка.

	59
	83
	
	
	
	поле. мм у витрины поле от края до выреза.

	16
	16
	16
	16
	16
	толщина минимальная. Мм.


ТИП 41





